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CANARY SQUEEZE™ PORTIONS

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Canary Squeeze is made from grass fed New Zealand
butter and sunflower oil. These convenient, ready to
use portions are packed into wrap that is made from
home compostable packaging.

The wrap is made with films that are composed of
renewable sugarcane and wood cellulose. They are
certified home compostable by OK Home Compost.

APPLICATIONS

Canary Squeeze is a convenient ready to use
spreadable product that is also better for the
environment.

e Aijrline and other travel catering

Buffets and conferences

e (Cafes, restaurants, hotels

e Other catering.

RECOMMENDED STORAGE & SHELF LIFE

e Store frozen until ready for use

e Product will defrost in the chiller in one hour

e Best Before 12 months frozen from date of
manufacture

e When chilled use within 3 months

o If needed, the product can be squeezed to soften
before opening.

INGREDIENTS

Butter (64%) (Pasteurised Cream (Milk), Salt),
Sunflower Oil (26%), Water, Salt

ALLERGENS
Contains: Milk.
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

Made in New Zealand
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NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
Servings per package: 1
Serving Size: 8g

Average Average

quantity per quantity per

serving 100g

Energy 232kJ 2900kJ
(55 kCal) (690kCal)

Protein 0.0g 0.4g
Fat, total 6g 78g
- saturated 3g 37g
Carbohydrate, 0.0g 0.4g
- sugars 0.0g 0.4g
Sodium 37mg 462mg

TYPICAL MICROBIAL INFORMATION

E. Coli Not Detected

Coag. Pos. Staph. <100 cfu/g

Listeria Absent/100g

Salmonella Absent/100g
PHYSICAL INFORMATION

Foreign Matter Absent

Flavour/Odour/Colour Typical

All products are tested in an MPI accredited

laboratory.

TYPICAL DIMENSIONS & PACKING INFORMATION

Canary Squeeze

Product NET Weight (gram) 8g
Sticks per Carton 240
Carton Weight (kg) 1.9kg
Cartons per Pallet 216

COMPLIANCE

e Meets Codex requirements for blended spread

http://www.fao.org/fao-who-

codexalimentarius/en/
e  Meets Halal requirements.

MANUFACTURED BY
Canary Enterprises Ltd
MPI Registration 795

33 Kaimiro Street,
Hamilton, New Zealand

Telephone +64-7-849 5043
Facsimile +64-7-849 5044
info@canaryfoods.co.nz
www.canaryfoods.co.nz
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